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Férbundsmasterskap gevar

Final Seniorer
Bjorn Ahlby

L-O Larsson
Hakan Pettersson
Peter Ostergren
Johan Tofftén
Jonas Bjorkman

Final veteraner
Birger Johansson
Sixten Backman
Alf Karlsson
Borje Enequvist
Yngve Jakobsson
Lars Tofftén
Gert Sainer

Kurt Martis

Leif Ingmansson

B Elit

Peter Ostergren
Bjorn Ahlby
Hakan Pettersson
B4

L-O Larsson
Jonas Bjorkman
B3

Johan Tofftén

B 55

Birger Johansson
Sixten Backman
Lars Tofftén

Leif Ingmansson
Gert Sainer

B 65

Alf Karlsson

Kurt Martis

B 70

Borje Enequvist

B 75

Yngve Jakobsson

Stenkumla SKG
Karin Tofftén

Vate

Garda/Lau
Hoburgs
Ala/Gammelgarn
Stenkumla
Stenkumla

Bara

Stenkumla
Ala/Gammelgarn
Garda/Lau
Hoburgs
Stenkumla
Stenkumla
Stenkumla

Klinte

Ala/Gammelgarn
Vate
Hoburgs

Garda/Lau
Stenkumla

Stenkumla
Bara
Stenkumla
Stenkumla
Klinte

Stenkumla

Ala/Gammelgarn
Stenkumla

Garda/Lau

Hoburgs

totalt

236
237
235
236
234
228

241
233
235
225
222
222
213
198
221

omg
47
46
50

48
44

47
49
47
45
42
44

48
42

44

45

ligg
50
46
48
47
48
45

49
46
45
46
45
45
38
45

46
47
45

50
47

47
45
46
43
45
42

47
38

47

46

10

10*

10

10*
10
10

10

48
49
46

47
45

47
49
46
44
45
44

46
35

40

43

liggande Blahall 2014-06-08

10
10*
10

10
10

141
142
141

145
136

141
143
139
132
132
130

141
115

131

134

10*
10*

10

10
10*
10

10

omg
47
47
48

47
47

47
49
49
46
43
39

47
42

46

47

48
47
46

45
45

46
49
45
44
46
44

47
41

48

41

10*
10
10*

10

10*
10*

10*

10*

95
94
94

92
92

93
98
94
90
89
83

94
83

94

88

336
332
330
330
328
318

338
328
326
318
313
307
298
273

total
236
236
235

237
228

234
241
233
222
221
213

235
198

225

222

Guld
Silver
Brons

Guld
Silver
Brons



